11900001937

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



800325063158

2019 FEB 25 A b 8

10 FFR 25 PH 4: 28



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838

F: 866.625.0839

COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

		Accour	nt#: 12000(00000	88
Date:	02/25/2019		35.1.1	2019	,,,,,
Name:	Jennifer Bialowas	_		res 2	۲
	1050691	_)5 D	ľ
	ASSOCIATED ASF	PHALT SAVANNAH, I	LLC	ر ن ن	•
	s of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business	51°	نيو. ليا	
_	e of Agent				
☐ Conve					
☐ Dissol	ution/Withdrawal us Name				
	Certified cop	by of evidence upon filing			_
Authorized Ai	mount: 155.00				

F: +852.2682.9790



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I20000000088

Date:	02/25/2019				
	Jennifer Bialowas	_			
Reference #:	4050004	_			
	ASSOCIATED ASP	HALT SAVANNAH,	LLC		_
✓ Article	es of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business		2019	
	dment		ALI AHÀL	g FE0 2	
☐ Chang	ge of Agent			Š P	įT.
Reins	tatement			à.	
☐ Conve	ersion			اند لئب	
Merge	er S				
Dissol	lution/Withdrawal				
☐ Fictition	ous Name				
✓ Other	Certified cop	y of evidence upon filing	7		
Authorized A	mount: 155.00				

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporatio	ns						
		Associated A	Asphait Savannah	, LLC	•			
SUBJECT:Name of Limited Liability Company								
		reign Limited Liability Comp ed to register the above refer						
Please	return all correspondence	concerning this matter to the	following:					
	Shaun S. Fleming, Corporate Paralegal				5	2019		
	Name of Person					9 FG	-11	
Buchanan Ingersoll & Rooney PC			5: : :2	ត 25	1			
Firm/Company			7	\triangleright	1			
301 Grant St., Fir. 20			≘ <u>⇔</u> .	Ġ.	Ö			
Address					المالة المالة			
Pittsburgh, PA 15219					٠,٠			
		City/S	tate and Zip Code	,				
		dcohan@associ	iatedasphalt.com					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annua	report no	tification)			
For fu	ther information concernir	ng this matter, please call:						
	Shaun Floming		412 at (562-15	588			
	Name	of Contact Person	Area Code	Day	ytime Telephone Numbe	er		
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporation Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassec, FL 32314	-		Division Registrat Clifton B 2661 Exc	F ADDRESS: of Corporations tion Section Building coutive Center Circle see, FL 32301		•	
Enclos	ed is a check for the follow \$125.00 Filing Fee	ving amount: ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	図 \$155.00 Fili Certified Copy	ng I'ce &	□ \$160.00 Filing Per of Status & Certified		cate	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, PLORIDA STATUTES, THE POLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED HABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA: Associated Asphalt Savannah, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "LI.C.") (If name unavailable, other abernate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The elternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "Li.C." or "I.I.C.") 2. Virginia 3. 90-1020983 (Fill number, if applicable) (Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) (Dain first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See rections 605 0904 & 605.0905, P.S. to determine penalty liability) 6. 110 Franklin Rd. SE, 9th Flr. 5. 110 Franklin Rd. SE, 9th Flr. (Street Address of Principal Office) (Mailing Address) Ronnoke, VA 24011 Roanoke, VA 24011 7. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Ċ Cogency Global Inc. æ, Name: 115 North Calhoun St., Suite 4 Office Address: Tallaliassee Registered agent's acceptance: Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. By: Tim Mayville, Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's signature) 8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: · Title or Capacity: Name and Address: Title or Capacity: Name and Address: CEO of Associated J.W. Kirk III Asphalt Partners, LLC, 110 Franklin Rd. SE, 9th Flr. which is the sole Roanoke, VA 24011 member & manager of Associated Asphalt Savannah, LLC (Use attachments if necessary) 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of an authorized person J. W. Kirk III

Typed or printed name of signee

Commonboealth of Hirginia



State Corporation Commission

CERTIFICATE OF FACT

I Certify the Following from the Records of the Commission:

That Associated Asphalt Savannah, LLC is duly organized as a limited liability company under the law of the Commonwealth of Virginia;

That the date of its organization is September 10, 2013; and

That the limited liability company is in existence in the Commonwealth of Virginia as of the date set forth below.

Nothing more is hereby certified.



Signed and Sealed at Richmond on this Date: February 22, 2019

Joel H. Peck, Clerk of the Commission